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Name

Pawel Gaj

Jan Niedoba

Jan Matejbus
Jozef Valachovi¢
Rastislav Niedoba

Stefan Harabin
Lukas Hybler
Branislav Sroka
Pawel Kolaciak
Pavol Hurajt
Michal Kadlét
Ladislav Conto
Milan Spiner
Tomas Malatin
Jan Pelach
Matej Macho
Miroslav Vas€ura
Ondrej Bockay
Emil Pacgin
Grzegorz Bucki
Jozef Skokan
Lukasz Oszostowicz

Tomas Barilla
Jan Profant
Adrian Dudek
Gejza Skokan
Patrik Rigo

individuals.in.round

Team Game

Vega Zakopane
Energochem
Three Beatles
Autodiely
Energochem
Autodiely

BSB

Jabras

Vega Zakopane
Jabras
Energochem
Three Beatles
Three Beatles
BSB

Jabras

BSB

Three Beatles
Energochem
Autodiely

Vega Zakopane
BSB

Vega Zakopane
BSB

Lunys Team
Lunys Team
BSB

Lunys Team
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Pins Points
968 5.0
1348 7.0
1044 4.0
1216 6.0
863 3.0
1146 4.0
490 2.0
1132 5.0
1132 5.0
1112 4.0
766 2.0
762 3.0
605 2.0
604 2.0
1050 4.0
746 4.0
870 4.0
575 3.0
1005 4.0
716 1.0
558 1.0
555 1.0
550 0.0
949 2.0
899 4.0
110 1.0
491 1.0

Firemna liga 2016/2017 Poprad - 2.liga - 15. kolo

average

193.6000
192.5714
174.0000
173.7143
172.6000
163.7143
163.3333
161.7143
161.7143
158.8571
153.2000
152.4000
151.2500
151.0000
150.0000
149.2000
145.0000
143.7500
143.5714
143.2000
139.5000
138.7500
137.5000
135.5714
128.4286
110.0000

98.2000
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